Vacuum generator OVEH
538400593 |  | 23.09.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
538400593 |  | 23.09.2025
Vacuum generator OVEH
Characteristics
At a glance
Vacuum generator for Human-Robot Collaboration (HRC) applications, where the basic functionalities such as vacuum generator, sensors, display and operation are in-

538400593 |  | 23.09.2025
Vacuum generator OVEH
Type code
001 Series
OVEH Vacuum generator
002 Vacuum generation
7 Laval nozzle 0.7 mm
10 Laval nozzle 0.95 mm
003 Vacuum type
H High vacuum
L High suction rate
004 Supply air connection
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
005 Vacuum connection
G18 Female thread G1/8
006 Exhaust connection
UA Open silencer UO
007 Vacuum valve
C Normally closed
008 Output signal vacuum sensor
PNLK PNP or NPN or IO-Link®
009 Electrical connection
R12 M8 individual plug, 8-pin
SR12 M8 single socket, 8-pin
010 Robot connection
HRC Human-robot collaboration ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6
52025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538400593 |  | 23.09.2025
Vacuum generator OVEH
Datasheet
General technical data
Ejector characteristic High suction rate, Standard High vacuum, Standard
Nominal size, Laval nozzle 0.95 mm 0.7 mm 0.95 mm
Type of mounting Via mounting kit, To ISO 9409
Mounting position optional
Integrated function Electric ejector pulse
Pressure sensor
Electric on-off valve
Filter
Silencer closed
Valve function Closed
Design Human-robot collaboration (HRC)
Measurement method Piezoresistive pressure sensor with display
Measuring principle Piezoresistive
Measured variable Pressure
Pneumatic connection, port 1 For tubing outside diameter of 6 mm
Pneumatic connection, port 3 Open silencer
Vacuum connection G1/8
Note on vacuum connection Additional accessories possible
Grade of filtration 40 µm
Switching function Freely programmable
Switching element function N/C or N/O contact, switchable
Setting options IO-Link®
Teach-in
Via display and keys
Protocol IO-Link®
Silencer design Open
Manual override None
Protection against tampering PIN code
Product weight 415 g
Pressure measuring range
Display type LED indicator, 2-digit
Pressure measuring range -0.1 ... 0 MPa
Pressure measuring range -1 ... 0 bar
Pressure measuring range -14.5 ... 0 psi
Accuracy in ± % FS 1.5 %FS
Reproducibility of switching
values FS
0.3%
6 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
538400593 |  | 23.09.2025
Vacuum generator OVEH